

TP ALH
Xiao Tary
10.06.2022

Make/ Model : OPEL INSIGNIA Date: 10.06.2022
Chassis No : W0VZT6EB2L1028723 Vehicle No: SMZ1455Z
Date/Time of Accide: 09.06.2022/ 1300 Reg Date: 18.05.2018

Materials Cost/ Spare Parts Cost

TO BE COMPLETED BY SERVICE ADVISOR

ITEMS	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	LIST PRICE \$		FINAL PRICE \$
1	REAR BUMPER <i>Distorted.</i>	1	\$ 2,211.60		\$ 2,211.60
2	REAR BUMPER RETAINER (INNER) <i>LH and</i>	2	\$ 138.70		\$ 138.70 277.40
3	REAR BUMPER RETAINER (OUTER) <i>new</i>	2	\$ 129.80		\$ x.259.60
4	REAR BUMPER CENTRE BRACKET <i>crackd.</i>	1	\$ 185.60		\$ ✓ 185.60
5	REAR BUMPER LOWER BRACKET <i>new</i>	2	\$ 118.80		\$ x 237.60
6	REAR LOWER BUMPER <i>Defend.</i>	1	\$ 456.80		\$ ✓ 456.80
7	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 831.40		\$ ✓ 831.40
8	REAR BUMPER SMART KEY SENSOR <i>Dmg</i>	1	\$ 286.70		\$ ✓ 286.70
9	REAR BUMPER AIR VENTILATOR <i>new</i>	1	\$ 97.60		\$ x 97.60
10	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 148.20		\$ x. 148.20
11	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS <i>LH crackd.</i>	2	\$ 123.80		\$ 123.80 247.60
12	REAR BUMPER BLIND SPOT SENSORS <i>LH crackd.</i>	2	\$ 987.50		\$ 987.50 1,975.00
13	REAR BLIND SPOT SENSORS BRACKETS <i>LH</i>	2	\$ 156.80		\$ 156.80 313.60
14	REAR BUMPER NUMBER PLATE LAMP <i>new</i>	2	\$ 128.90		\$ x 257.80
15	END PANEL <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 940.30		\$ ✓ 940.30
16	END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>crackd.</i>	1	\$ 280.90		\$ ✓ 280.90
17	END PANEL AIRDUCT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 186.70		\$ x 186.70
18	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING <i>new</i>	2	\$ 186.70		\$ x 373.40
19	REAR FENDER AIRDUCT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 86.90		\$ x 86.90
20	REVERSE SENSORS <i>2 pillars damaged.</i>	4	\$ 278.20		\$ 1,112.80 556.40
21	REVERSE SENSORS HOLDER <i>new</i>	4	\$ 48.50		\$ 100.194.00 556.40
22	REVERSE SENSORS WIREHARDNESS <i>snapped</i>	1	\$ 556.80		\$ 2,227.20
23	TAILAMP <i>LH ut</i>	2	\$ 727.80		\$ 1,455.60
24	TAILAMP LOWER BRACKETS <i>new</i>	2	\$ 187.90		\$ x 375.80
25	REAR BOOTLID <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 2,364.60		\$ ✓ 2,364.60
26	REAR BOOTLID INNER TRIM <i>crackd.</i>	1	\$ 574.80		\$ ✓ 574.80
27	REAR BOOTLID INNER LOCK <i>Damaged.</i>	1	\$ 408.90		\$ ✓ 408.90
28	REAR BOOTLID LOGO <i>new</i>	1	\$ 177.60		\$ ✓ 177.60
29	REAR BOOTLID INSIGNIA EMBLEM <i>new</i>	1	\$ 167.80		\$ ✓ 167.80
30	REAR BOOTLID TURBO EMBLEM <i>new</i>	1	\$ 166.20		\$ ✓ 166.20
31	REAR BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP <i>new</i>	1	\$ 238.90		\$ x 238.90
32	REAR BOOTLID LAMP <i>LH ut</i>	2	\$ 715.80		\$ 715.80 1,431.60
33	REAR BOOTLID LAMP INNER SEALER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 38.00		\$ 38 76.00
34	REAR SILENCER BOX <i>new</i>	1	\$ 2,064.80		\$ x 4,129.60
35	REAR SILENCER BOX MOUNTING <i>new</i>	1	\$ 127.80		\$ x 255.60
36	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD <i>new</i>	1	\$ 218.90		\$ x 437.80
37	REAR FLOOR PANEL	1	\$ 987.90		\$ x. 987.90
Total List Price Cost					\$ 26,437.40
				PARTS DISCOUNTS 10%	\$ 23,793.66

13154.80
11839.32

SPECIAL NETT	PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	PRICE \$		FINAL PRICE \$
1	REAR BUMPER CLIPS <i>New</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00		\$ 30.00 ✓
2	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>New</i>	1 SET	\$ 80.00		\$ 80.00 60 ✓
3	END PANEL INSULATOR SEAL <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 80.00		\$ 80.00 60 ✓
4	END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00		\$ 30.00 20 ✓
5	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR PAD <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 80.00		\$ x 80.00 ✓
6	REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING <i>new</i>	1 SET	\$ 50.00		\$ 50.00 ✓
7	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING SET <i>new</i>	2 SET	\$ 30.00		\$ 60.00 ✓
Total Special Nett Items					\$ 410.00

220

Labour Works/ Panel Beating Related Works	
Job Scope	Quotation
TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS, REPLACE, BEAT, WELD, REALIGN AND ALIGNE ALL PARTS	\$ 2,000.00 ✓
800	
Spray Painting	
Job Scope	Quotation
TO RESPRAY AFFECTED AREAS	\$ 1,800.00 ✓
800	
Others Cost (Accident Repair Related Expenses)	
Job Scope	Quotation
TO TUFFCOAT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 200.00 60 ✓
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE REAR SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTLING	\$ 180.00 60 ✓
TO TRANSFER AND INSTALL BOOTLID MECHANISM	\$ 120.00 80 ✓
TO REMOVE/ INSTALL BLIND SPOT SENSOR AND SETTLING	\$ 500.00 250 ✓
TO APPLY SEALANT TO AFFECTED AREAS	\$ 300.00 x ✓
TO REMOVE/ REFIT WIRING CHECKS ON REAR TAILAMP	\$ 150.00 30 ✓
TO REMOVE/ REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN	\$ 120.00 ✓
Total Others Cost	\$ 1,570.00
GRAND TOTAL	
	\$ 29,573.66

220

CAS GARAGE PTE LTD

- LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:
- To resurvey before/after spray painting
 - To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
 - Parts prices are subject to confirmation
 - Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
 - No illegal modification(s) is allowed
 - Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

total: 14255.32
L/S: 11.41C.
07 Days